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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 44%
0
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

62%
 3
since last survey

    

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

64%
 2
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

61%
 1
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

63%
 4
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

67%
 1
since last survey

    

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

3,503 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

44%
3,503 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 15% 517

Frequently 25% 870

Sometimes 34% 1192

Once in a while 18% 619

Almost never 9% 297

 3 from last survey Favorable: 43%

Q.2: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 14% 472

Quite relaxed 29% 1015

Somewhat relaxed 25% 880

Slightly relaxed 19% 672

Not relaxed at all 12% 431

 1 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.3: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 22% 752

Frequently 32% 1098

Sometimes 30% 1050

Once in a while 11% 395

Almost never 5% 188

 1 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.4: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 15% 505

Frequently 31% 1063

Sometimes 33% 1159

Once in a while 16% 552

Almost never 6% 195

 1 from last survey Favorable: 37%

Q.5: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to stay?

Extremely calm 8% 270

Quite calm 29% 1010

Somewhat calm 33% 1161

Slightly calm 22% 769

Not calm at all 8% 278
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Growth Mindset

Your average

62%
3,503 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

30% 1059

Quite possible to
change

32% 1107

Somewhat possible to
change

22% 756

A little possible to
change

11% 398

Not at all possible to
change

5% 176

 2 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Giving a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

38% 1330

Quite possible to
change

32% 1104

Somewhat possible to
change

17% 592

A little possible to
change

8% 284

Not at all possible to
change

5% 162

 2 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

45% 1564

Quite possible to
change

28% 970

Somewhat possible to
change

13% 469

A little possible to
change

8% 277

Not at all possible to
change

6% 199

 4 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subjects you are studying

Completely possible
to change

22% 755

Quite possible to
change

28% 987

Somewhat possible to
change

27% 956

A little possible to
change

14% 497

Not at all possible to
change

8% 288
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 3 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

29% 1006

Quite possible to
change

23% 810

Somewhat possible to
change

20% 695

A little possible to
change

16% 567

Not at all possible to
change

12% 406

 1 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

35% 1231

Quite possible to
change

32% 1113

Somewhat possible to
change

20% 681

A little possible to
change

9% 316

Not at all possible to
change

4% 140

Glendale Unified School District
Spring 2023 Student Survey Student SEL, Grades 4-5

Page 5 of 10 | This report was created on Wednesday, March 22, 2023 www.panoramaed.com



School Safety

Your average

64%
3,503 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 15% 509

Once in a while 24% 835

Sometimes 28% 995

Frequently 21% 726

Almost always 12% 428

 2 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 50% 1743

Once in a while 24% 846

Sometimes 14% 486

Frequently 7% 231

Almost always 5% 188

 2 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 57% 1993

Slightly likely 23% 809

Somewhat likely 9% 310

Quite likely 6% 210

Extremely likely 5% 162

 4 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 45% 1564

Once in a while 21% 723

Sometimes 17% 603

Frequently 10% 352

Almost always 7% 246

 2 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 33% 1165

Slightly difficult 30% 1032

Somewhat difficult 20% 700

Quite difficult 12% 404

Extremely difficult 6% 192
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

61%
3,503 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 29% 1004

Quite sure 46% 1625

Somewhat sure 18% 613

Slightly sure 6% 200

Not at all sure 2% 56

 3 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

Extremely sure 13% 464

Quite sure 39% 1374

Somewhat sure 33% 1136

Slightly sure 12% 420

Not at all sure 3% 91

 1 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the topics
taught in your class?

Extremely sure 28% 978

Quite sure 42% 1481

Somewhat sure 20% 701

Slightly sure 8% 275

Not at all sure 2% 59

 2 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 15% 517

Quite sure 32% 1103

Somewhat sure 30% 1034

Slightly sure 17% 587

Not at all sure 7% 243

 3 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.5: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current class, next year?

Extremely sure 22% 764

Quite sure 39% 1365

Somewhat sure 25% 881

Slightly sure 11% 369

Not at all sure 3% 119
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

63%
3,503 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

19% 671

Understand quite a bit 39% 1343

Understand somewhat 25% 874

Understand a little 12% 419

Do not understand at
all

5% 171

 4 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

A tremendous amount
of support

30% 1035

Quite a bit of support 36% 1254

Some support 19% 659

A little bit of support 11% 380

No support at all 5% 160

 5 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

15% 537

Quite a bit of respect 43% 1494

Some respect 27% 936

A little bit of respect 12% 404

No respect at all 3% 108
 3 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 38% 1311

Belong quite a bit 32% 1123

Belong somewhat 16% 572

Belong a little bit 9% 311

Do not belong at all 5% 172
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Social Awareness

Your average

67%
3,503 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 27% 950

Quite carefully 52% 1823

Somewhat carefully 16% 573

Slightly carefully 3% 109

Not carefully at all 1% 39

 2 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

48% 1667

Cared quite a bit 38% 1311

Cared somewhat 9% 323

Cared a little bit 3% 120

Did not care at all 2% 60

 3 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

21% 744

Got along pretty well 50% 1728

Got along somewhat 20% 685

Got along a little bit 7% 243

Did not get along at
all

3% 86
 1 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 15% 508

Quite clearly 35% 1218

Somewhat clearly 29% 1012

Slightly clearly 15% 515

Not at all clearly 6% 224
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 19% 663

Quite respectful 47% 1629

Somewhat respectful 24% 849

Slightly respectful 7% 258

Not at all respectful 3% 89

 2 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 22% 777

Quite a bit 39% 1349

Somewhat 24% 846

A little bit 10% 356

Not at all 4% 146

 1 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 14% 505

Quite a bit 37% 1297

Somewhat 28% 979

A little bit 14% 495

Not at all 6% 210
 2 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 29% 1009

Frequently 40% 1382

Sometimes 22% 750

Once in a while 7% 239

Almost never 3% 103
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